Texas A&M University - Texarkana
Academic Year 2015-2016 Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Entering Graduate - Three Year Cohort & Transfer Students in Academic Year 2015- 2016

2015- 2016 THREE-YEAR GUADUATE TUITION AND MANDATORY FEE SCHEDULE

Guaranteed Grad-Three Year

Non-
Resident Resident Border State | Non-Resident Student Inter- Border
No. | Resident Border Tuition Designated | Designated Designated Endowment | Rec. Sports Student Collegiate | University | Resident State Non-
SCHs | Tuition State (Note 1) Tuition Tuition Tuition Fee Fee (Note 2)| Center Fee | Health Fee | Athletic Fee |Services Fee| Tuition Tuition Resident
1 70.00 100.00 460.00 132.43 134.43 155.43 2.00 100.00 3.00 30.00 9.90 93.67 441.00 473.00 854.00
2 140.00 200.00 920.00 255.66 259.66 302.66 4.00 100.00 6.00 30.00 18.00 135.34 689.00 753.00 1,516.00
3 210.00 300.00 1,380.00 379.99 385.99 449.99 6.00 100.00 9.00 30.00 27.00 177.01 939.00 1,035.00 2,179.00
4 280.00 400.00 1,840.00 504.32 511.32 597.32 8.00 100.00 12.00 30.00 36.00 218.68 1,189.00 1,316.00 2,842.00
5 350.00 500.00 2,300.00 627.65 637.65 744.65 10.00 100.00 15.00 30.00 45.00 260.35 1,438.00 1,598.00 3,505.00
6 420.00 600.00 2,760.00 751.98 762.98 891.98 12.00 100.00 18.00 30.00 54.00 302.02 1,688.00 1,879.00 4,168.00
7 490.00 700.00 3,220.00 875.31 889.31 1,039.31 14.00 100.00 21.00 30.00 63.00 343.69 1,937.00 2,161.00 4,831.00
8 560.00 800.00 3,680.00 999.64 1,015.64 1,186.64 16.00 100.00 24.00 30.00 72.00 385.36 2,187.00 2,443.00 5,494.00
9 630.00 900.00 4,140.00 1,122.97 1,140.97 1,333.97 18.00 100.00 27.00 30.00 81.00 427.03 2,436.00 2,724.00 6,157.00
10 700.00 1,000.00 4,600.00 1,247.30 1,267.30 1,482.30 20.00 100.00 30.00 30.00 90.00 468.70 2,686.00 3,006.00 6,821.00
11 770.00 1,100.00 5,060.00 1,371.63 1,392.63 1,629.63 22.00 100.00 33.00 30.00 99.00 510.37 2,936.00 3,287.00 7,484.00
12 840.00 1,200.00 5,520.00 1,727.16 1,750.16 2,008.16 24.00 100.00 36.00 30.00 118.80 552.04 3,428.00 3,811.00 8,389.00
13 910.00 1,300.00 5,980.00 1,734.49 1,759.49 2,039.49 26.00 100.00 39.00 30.00 118.80 593.71 3,552.00 3,967.00 8,927.00
14 980.00 1,400.00 6,440.00 1,741.82 1,768.82 2,070.82 28.00 100.00 42.00 30.00 118.80 635.38 3,676.00 4,123.00 9,465.00
15  1,050.00 1,500.00 6,900.00 1,749.20 1,778.20 2,101.20 30.00 100.00 45.00 30.00 118.80 677.00 3,800.00 4,279.00 10,002.00
16  1,120.00 1,600.00 7,360.00 1,756.20 1,787.20 2,131.20 32.00 100.00 48.00 30.00 118.80 702.00 3,907.00 4,418.00 10,522.00
17 1,190.00 1,700.00 7,820.00 1,762.20 1,795.20 2,161.20 34.00 100.00 51.00 30.00 118.80 727.00 4,013.00 4,556.00 11,042.00
18  1,260.00 1,800.00 8,280.00 1,769.20 1,804.20 2,191.20 36.00 100.00 54.00 30.00 118.80 752.00 4,120.00 4,695.00 11,562.00
19  1,330.00 1,900.00 8,740.00 2,354.20 2,391.20 2,800.20 38.00 100.00 57.00 30.00 118.80 777.00 4,805.00 5,412.00 12,661.00
20  1,400.00 2,000.00 9,200.00 2,476.20 2,515.20 2,945.20 40.00 100.00 60.00 30.00 118.80 802.00 5,027.00 5,666.00 13,296.00
21  1,470.00 2,100.00 9,660.00 2,598.20 2,639.20 3,091.20 42.00 100.00 63.00 30.00 118.80 827.00 5,249.00 5,920.00 13,932.00
22 1,540.00 2,200.00 10,120.00 2,720.20 2,763.20 3,237.20 44.00 100.00 66.00 30.00 118.80 852.00 5,471.00 6,174.00 14,568.00
23 1,610.00 2,300.00 10,580.00 2,843.20 2,888.20 3,382.20 46.00 100.00 69.00 30.00 118.80 877.00 5,694.00 6,429.00 15,203.00
24  1,680.00 2,400.00 11,040.00 2,965.20 3,012.20 3,528.20 48.00 100.00 72.00 30.00 118.80 902.00 5,916.00 6,683.00 15,839.00

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board for non-
resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory rate set by the Coordinating Board for Academic
Year 2015-2016.

Note 2: The Rec. Sports Fee rate for Summer Semesters is $50.00 per semester.




